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WWCT Wetland Mitigation Consultant List 

This list was compiled by the Wisconsin Wetland Conservation Trust (WWCT), an in-lieu fee (ILF) wetland 

mitigation program sponsored by the Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources (DNR). The following 

environmental consulting firms responded to the WWCT as being interested in providing wetland 

mitigation services for potential WWCT projects.  Occasionally, the WWCT may identify potential 

wetland mitigation projects where consultants are needed to implement those projects.  When these 

projects are identified, the WWCT will request wetland mitigation services from firms on this list, via an 

RFQ/RFP process.   This list does not imply any endorsement or recommendation of any of these firms 

by the Wisconsin DNR. If you would like to be added to this list, or have any questions, please contact 

Tom Pearce, ILF Project Manager, at thomas.pearce@wisconsin.gov or 608-264-8554.  

 
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 
John Cannon 
1555 North River Center Drive, Suite 214 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
(952) 239-5920 
john.cannon@aecom.com   
 
 
Adaptive Restoration 
Micheal Healy 
8864 Offerdahl Rd 
Mount Horeb, WI 53572 
(608)-554-0411 
adaptiverestoration@gmail.com  
 
 
Alliant Engineering, Inc. 
Tony Kaster 
233 Park Avenue S, Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
(612) 758-3080 
tkaster@alliant-inc.com   
 
 
Applied Ecological Services, Inc. 
John Larson 
17921 W. Smith Rd. 
Brodhead, WI 53520 
(608) 214-0262  
john@appliedeco.com  
 
 
Burns and McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc. 
Amin Sundeep 
9400 Ward Parkway 
Kansas City, MO 64114 
(858)-220-3290 
sgamin@burnsmcd.com 

 
Burns and McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc. 
Tyler Beemer 
8201 Norman Center Drive, Suite 300 
Bloomington, MN 55437 
(956)-656-3666 
tbeemer@burnsmcd.com 
 
 
Cardno 
Nicole Staskowski 
6140 Cottonwood Drive, Suite A 
Fitchburg, WI 53719 
(608) 469-9093   
nicole.staskowski@cardno.com   
 
 
Clark Engineering Corporation 
Karrie Johnson 
1410 West Russell Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
(605) 331-2505 
kjohnson@clark-eng.com   
 
 
Conservation Strategies Group, LLC 
Joanne Kline 
1370 Chestnut Street 
West Bend, WI 53095 
(262) 353-5837 
joanne@klines.org   
 
 
Cooper Engineering Company, Inc. 
Amy Kelsey 
P.O. Box 230 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
(715) 234-7008 
info@cooperengineering.net  
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Curt Kleist, PWS 

CK Wetland Services, LLC. 

315 2nd Ave NW 

Chisholm, Minnesota 55719 

CKWetlandServices@gmail.com 

 
EC3 Environmental Consulting 
John Castro 
PO Box 44281 
Madison, WI 53744 
(608) 497-0955 
jcastro@ec3grp.com   
 
Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc. 
Stephen Hjort 
2554 County Road N, PO Box 720   
Stoughton, WI 53589 
(608) 877-9372 
shjort@eco-resource.net 
 
 
Ecological Services of Milwaukee, Inc. 
Rose Chmielewski 
7530 N. Range Line Road 
Glendale, WI 53209 
(414) 247-1475 
esmrose@sbcglobal.net   
 
 
Emmons & Olivier Resources, Inc. (EOR) 
Jason Naber 
7030 6th Street North 
Oakdale, MN 55128 
(651) 770-8448 
jnaber@eorinc.com   
 
 
ENCAP, Inc. 
Susan Rowley 
2585 Wagner Court 
DeKalb, IL 60115 
(815) 748-4500 
srowley@encapinc.net   
 
 
Environmental Troubleshooters, Inc. 
Craig Wilson 
3825 Grand Ave 
Duluth, MN 55807 
218-722-6013 
cwilson@etsmn.com 
 

 
Fromm Applied Technology 
Arthur Fromm 
PO Box 309/13129 N Green Bay Rd 
Mequon, WI 53097 
(262) 242-4280 
geophysics@GeophysicalServices.com   
GAI Consultants, Inc. 
Christy Mower 
515 S. Washburn Street, Suite 104 
Oshkosh, WI 54904 
(412) 399-5480 
c.mower@gaiconsultants.com   
 
GEI Consultants, Inc. 
Katherine Unke Ehrenberg 
3159 Voyager Drive 
Green Bay, WI 54311 
(920) 471-0309 
kunke@geiconsultants.com 
 
 
GHD Services, Inc. 
Anthony DeMars 
1801 Old Highway 8 Northwest, Suite 114 
St. Paul, MN 55112 
(612) 524-6868 
tony.demars@ghd.com   
 
 
Heartland Ecological Group, Inc. 
Jeff Kraemer 
506 Springdale St. 
Mt. Horeb, WI 53572 
608-490-2450 
jeff@heartlandecological.com 
 
 
Helianthus LLC 
Kristi Sherfinski 
247 W. Freshwater Way Suite 210 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
(414) 622-0103 
kristi@helianthusdesign.com  
 
 
Hey and Associates 
Vince Mosca 
9401 West Beloit Road, Suite 210 
Milwaukee, WI 53227 
(414) 327-0440 
vmosca@heyassoc.com  
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Inter-Fluve, Inc 
Marty Melchior 
301 S. Livingston, Suite 200 
Madison, WI 53703 
(608) 354-8260 
mmelchior@interfluve.com   
ISG 
Travis Fristed 
7900 International Drive, Suite 550 
Minneapolis, MN 55425 
 (952) 426-0699 
travis.fristed@is-grp.com 
 
Kapur and Associates, Inc 
Kathryn McNelly-Bell 
7711 N Port Washington Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53217 
414-751-7200 
cloebach@kapurinc.com 
 
 
KCI Technologies, Inc. 
Joe Pfeiffer 
300 2nd Street North, Suite 350 
La Crosse, W 54601 
(608) 790-9634 
Joe.Pfeiffer@kci.com    
 
 
Kleinschmidt Water & Willow 
Jason Aberdeen 
141 Main Street 
Pittsfield, ME 04967 
(803) 678-4625 
jason.aberdeen@kleinschmidtgroup.com  
 
  
Midwest Prairies, LLC 
Carl Korfmacher 
13939 W Northridge Dr 
Evansville, WI 53536 
(800) 382-1132 
carl@midwestprairies.com 
 
 
Miller Engineers & Scientists 
Sarah Majerus 
5308 S. 12th Street 
Sheboygan, WI 53081 
 (920) 458-6164 
smajerus@startwithmiller.com   
 

 
NES Ecological Services 
James Havel 
1250 Centennial Centre Boulevard 
Hobart, WI 54155 
(920) 662-9641 
jhavel@releeinc.com   
Oneida Total Integrated Enterprises, LLC 
Scott Horzen 
1033 N. Mayfair Road, Suite 200 
Milwaukee, WI 53226 
 (414) 257-200 
shorzen@otie.com   
 
Prairie Restorations, Inc 
Mike Evenocheck 
31646 128th St 
Princeton, MN 55371 
(763) 631-9430 
mevo@prairieresto.com   
 
 
RA Smith 
Tina Myers 
16745 W. Bluemound Rd. 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
(262) 317-3389 
tina.myers@rasmith.com  
 
 
Resource Environmental Solutions 
Timothy Moritz 
18 S. Michigan Ave. Fl 12 
Chicago, IL 60603 
(412) 337-0833 
tmoritz@res.us   
 
 
Rohde's Nursery LLC 
Lenn Rhode 
N8098 Duck Creek Ave 
Neshkoro, WI 54960 
920) 229-9143 
rohdesnursery@centurytel.net   
 
 
Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. (SEH) 
Heidi Kennedy 
501 Maple Ave. 
Delafield, WI 53018 
(414) 949-8988 
hkennedy@sehinc.com 
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Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
Melissa Curran 
1165 Scheuring Road 
De Pere, WI 54115-1001 
(920) 841-1072 
melissa.curran@stantec.com 
Star Environmental, Inc. 
Gary Starzinski 
705 Third Street, P.O. Box 434 
Marathon, WI 54448 
(715) 443-6115 
starenvironmental@hotmail.com   
 
Thompson and Associates Wetland Services, LLC 
Alice Thompson 
1514 Menomonee Ave. 
South Milwaukee, WI 53172 
(414) 571-8383 
thompsonandassoc@sbcglobal.net  
 
 
TRC Environmental Corporation 
Laura Giese 
150 North Patrick Blvd, Suite 180 
Brookfield, WI 53405 
(262) 227-6405 
LGiese@trcsolutions.com 
 
 
Vierbicher Associates, Inc. 
Neil Pfaff 
400 Viking Drive 
Reedsburg, WI 53959 
(608) 524-6484 
npfa@vierbicher.com   
 
 
V3 Companies, Ltd. 
Tom Slowinski 
7325 Janes Ave. 
Woodridge, IL 60517 
(630) 729-6285  
tslowinski@v3co.com  
 
 
Wisconsin Waterfowl Association 
Peter Ziegler 
PO Box 427 
Wales, WI 53183 
(262) 470-4301 
wwawetlands@gmail.com   
 

 
Wisconsin Wetlands, LLC 
Nicholas Haus 
31 5th Ave. South 
Strum, WI 54770 
(715) 379-2782 
nick@wiwetlands.com   
WSB and Associates Inc. 
Luke Lunde 
1648 3rd Avenue SE 
Rochester, MN 55904 
(507) 218-3380 
llunde@wsbeng.com   
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